verze: 17032023
©
 2
0
2
3
 T
R

ig
h
ts
 r
e
se
rv
e
d
TLB1-H 5.7.1
TLB1-H5.7.1
SKU
• Power and Remote Control Units
- 24 V DC contact control TLB1.CU.B24
- 230 V AC contact control TLB1.CU.230
- RS 485 serial link control TLB1.CU.R
- Ethernet (LAN)  TLB1.CU.N
• Flashing Light
TLB1-H.LE
• Flashing Light Interconnecting Cables
- length 5 m TLB1.UCAB5
- length 10 m TLB1.UCAB10
- length 15 m TLB1.UCAB15
- length 20 m TLB1.UCAB20
- length 35 m TLB1.UCAB35
• Accessories
- Adjustable Flashing Light Support TLB1.M1
- Ambient Light Intensity Sensor LS-1
BEACONS